
HOCup 2022 - Parcours individuels
Chimay 14.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Florine PARISOT
Vervins Orientation
Circuit : H:Court
Distance : 1790m
Temps : 1:11:56 (40'11"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:30:17
2. Baptiste PASQUASY 0:34:36
3. Richard VANDERLINDEN 0:59:52

1. 229 00:07:07 85m 83'44"/km
2. 248 00:02:44 00:09:51 51m 53'36"/km
3. 230 00:08:42 00:18:33 224m 38'50"/km
4. 231 00:00:55 00:19:28 67m 13'41"/km
5. 228 00:18:26 00:37:54 238m 77'27"/km
6. 235 00:00:55 00:38:49 43m 21'19"/km
7. 254 00:07:20 00:46:09 58m 126'26"/km
8. 237 00:02:46 00:48:55 67m 41'18"/km
9. 234 00:02:42 00:51:37 91m 29'40"/km

10. 238 00:02:48 00:54:25 131m 21'22"/km
11. 239 00:03:10 00:57:35 86m 36'49"/km
12. 251 00:04:11 01:01:46 230m 18'11"/km
13. 252 00:01:50 01:03:36 100m 18'20"/km
14. 241 00:01:47 01:05:23 85m 20'59"/km
15. 247 00:02:46 01:08:09 59m 46'54"/km
16. 242 00:00:43 01:08:52 40m 17'55"/km
17. 255 00:02:00 01:10:52 95m 21'03"/km
18. 999 00:01:04 01:11:56 41m 26'01"/km
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